PPC-150T User’s Manual    IUMPPC150T-01 Ver.1.0A  Jun, 2014                  i
 User’s Manual
 PPC-150T
DMP Vortex86 DX2 Processor
Compact Panel PC with 15” Touchscreen
PPC-150T User’s Manual    IUMPPC150T-01 Ver.1.0A  Jun, 2014                   ii
SAFETY INFORMATION
 Read these Safety instructions carefully.

washer thickness is 1mm, you have to use 10mm M3 screw.
PPC-150T User’s Manual    IUMPPC150T-01 Ver.1.0A  Jun, 2014                   11
1.6 Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PPC-150T-D2N3N 15” Panel PC w/512MB
Memory/3U/1A/1L/2S/DC12~24V
PPC-150T-D2N4N 15” Panel PC w/1GB
Memory/3U/1A/1L/2S/DC12~24V
PPC-150T-D2N5N 15” Panel PC w/2GB
Memory/3U/1A/1L/2S/DC12~24V
PPC-150T-D2N3N -GE 15” Panel PC w/512MB
Memory/3U/1A/1L/1GigaL/2S/DC12~24V
PPC-150T-D2N4N -GE 15” Panel PC w/1GB
Memory/3U/1A/1L/1GigaL/2S/DC12~24V
PPC-150T-D2N5N -GE 15” Panel PC w/2GB
Memory/3U/1A/1L/1GigaL/2S/DC12~24V
PACKING LIST
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
PPC-150T-D2N3N PPC-150T-D2N3N M4 L8 Screw *4
PPC-150T-D2N4N PPC-150T-D2N4N M4 L8 Screw *4
PPC-150T-D2N5N PPC-150T-D2N5N M4 L8 Screw *4
PPC-150T-D2N3N -GE PPC-150T-D2N3N -GE M4 L8 Screw *4
PPC-150T-D2N4N -GE PPC-150T-D2N4N -GE M4 L8 Screw *4
PPC-150T-D2N5N -GE PPC-150T-D2N5N -GE M4 L8 Screw *4
PPC-150T User’s Manual    IUMPPC150T-01 Ver.1.0A  Jun, 2014                   12
Ch. 2
System Installation
2.1 CPU Board Outline
2.2 Connector Summary